03.12.15
DRAW WIRE SENSOR
Series SX135-6/-7/-8
Key-Features:
- Measurement ranges 6.0, 7.0 and 8.0 m
- Analog Output: Potentiometer, 0...10 V, 4...20 mA
- Digital Output Incremental: RS422 (TTL), push-pull
- Digital Output Absolute: CANopen, SSI, Profibus,

L02
CP
ORDER CODE DIGITAL OUTPUT ABSOLUTE
- 16 -
GENERAL ACCESSORIES
UR2 Deflection pulley SV1-XXXX rope extension (150...4995 mm)
MGG1 Magnetic clamp SV2-XXXX rope extension (5000...19995 mm)
SV3-XXXX rope extension (20000...40000 mm)
ACCESSORIES ANALOG OUTPUT
Cable with mating connector M12, 4 poles, shielded Digital display 1 channel, 0...10V/4...20 mA
K4P2M-S-M12 PAXP000B 1 channel, supply: 85 to 250 VAC
K4P5M-S-M12 PAXP001B 1 channel, supply: 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
K4P10M-S-M12
K4P2M-SW-M12 Digital display 2 channels, 0...10V/4...20 mA
K4P5M-SW-M12 PAXDP00B 2 channels, supply: 85 to 250 VAC
K4P10M-SW-M12 PAXDP01B 2 channels, supply: 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
Mating Connector M12, 4 poles, shielded Digital display 1 channel, Potentiometer
D4-G-M12-S PAXD000B 1 channel, supply: 85 to 250 VAC
D4-W-M12-S PAXD001B 1 channel, supply: 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
2 m, straight connector
5 m, straight connector
10 m, straight connector
2 m, angular connector